
29%

25%

45%

36%
38%

40%
42%

53%

58%
60%

64%

69%
71%

72%
71%

75%

55%

64%
62%

60%
58%

47%

42%
40%

36%

31%
29%

28%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Fiscal Year

Percentage of EVs Registered as BEVs and PHEVs in Maryland
As of June 2025

Battery Electric Vehicles Plug-In Hybrid Electric Vehicles



419

475
507

551

607

708

1,031

1,226

1,379

1,595

1,417

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

1,600

1,800

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

4,000

4,500

5,000

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

N
u
m
b
e
r
 
o
f
 
E
V
 
C
h
a
r
g
i
n
g
 
S
t
a
t
i
o
n
s

N
u
m
b
e
r
 
o
f
 
E
V
 
C
h
a
r
g
i
n
g
 
P
o
r
t
s

Total EV Charging Stations and EV Charging Ports in Maryland by Level 

and Fiscal Year
As of June 2025

Level 1 Ports Level 2 Ports DC Fast Ports Stations



13,155

1,848

2,416

2,443

2,454

2,486

2,691

4,211

4,266

6,444

6,948

7,061

7,413

8,307

9,615

57,702

0 10,000 20,000 30,000 40,000 50,000 60,000

45 Other OEMs

Honda

Nissan

Mercedes-Benz

Volkswagen

Audi

Rivian

Volvo

Kia

Jeep

Hyundai

BMW

Chevrolet

Ford

Toyota

Tesla

EV Market Share of Original Equipment Manufacturers (OEMs) in Maryland
As of June 2025



1,061

1,082

1,199

1,204

1,216

1,224

1,524

1,567

1,600

1,693

1,709

1,843

1,903

1,974

2,154

2,227

2,559

2,636

2,956

3,025

3,285

3,640

3,641

3,905

4,279

21,769

27,558

0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30,000

Honda Prologue

Toyota BZ4X

Kia EV6

Jeep Wrangler Unlimited

Rivian R1S

Volvo XC60

Volvo XC90

Chevrolet Bolt EUV

Hyundai Kona

Kia Niro

Ford F150

Chevrolet Volt

Nissan Leaf

BMW X5

Volkswagen ID.4

Jeep Grand Cherokee

Hyundai IONIQ 5

Chevrolet Bolt EV

Jeep Wrangler

Chrysler Pacifica

Tesla Model X

Toyota RAV4 Prime

Toyota Prius Prime

Ford Mustang Mach-E

Tesla Model S

Tesla Model 3

Tesla Model Y

Models With More Than 1,000 Vehicles Registered in Maryland
As of June 2025



1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

4

5

8

8

18

19

27

56

61

79

180

301

630

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700

7Charge

BP Pulse

EV Range

FLO

TurnOnGreen

ChargeLab

ChargeUp

OpConnect

Rivian Adventure

SWTCH

EvGateway

Ford Charge

Loop

Noodoe

AmpUp

Flash

EV Connect

Electrify America

EVgo

Tesla Destination

Tesla

Shell Recharge

Non-Networked

Blink

ChargePoint

Maryland EV Charging Network Providers - All Stations
As of June 2025



1

1

1

1

2

2

3

18

19

27

41

61

68

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

7Charge

BP Pulse

ChargeLab

Shell Recharge

EV Connect

Rivian Adventure

Ford Charge

Blink

Electrify America

EVgo

Non-Networked

Tesla

ChargePoint

Maryland EV Charging Network Providers - Stations with DC Fast Ports
As of June 2025


